
ABOUT 
CONCEPT PLUS

Vendor POC – Andrea Snader

Vice President, Defense Programs

267.614.2542

asnader@conceptplusllc.com

CONTACT

 We are an 8(a)-certi�ed small 
disadvantaged business.

 We are CMMI Level 3 appraised, and ISO 
9001, 2000-1 and 27000 certi�ed.

 We are committed to serving the men and 
women who serve our country across 
civilian, defense, health and national 
security agencies.

 We are experts in leveraging technology to 
achieve innovative solutions for our clients.

 We are web and web-based application 
development experts.

 We are agile experts producing 
high-quality solutions with higher client 
satisfaction.

 We are Oracle experts.

SBEAS CONTRACT NUMBER: 

FA8771-20-D-0004



Concept Plus is a certi�ed small 
business and 8(a) solutions provider 
supporting Defense and Civilian 
Agencies with mission-focused 
enterprise IT solutions. We help our 
customers pair technology to solve 
solutions and achieve value through 
doing more, with less. We put a 
strong emphasis on helping agencies 
manage overwhelming amounts of 
data by employing emerging web 
technologies and data science to 
covert data into actionable 
intelligence.  

518210
524292
541330
541511
541512
611430
541513
541519
541611

541612
541613
624190
541614
541618
541714
541990
611420

CORPORATE 
CAPABILITIES

Agile Software Development/
Enterprise App Dev
 Agile Transformation
 Agile SCRUM and Kanban
 COTS Implementation and 

Maintenance
 Data Architecture & Data Warehouse     

Implementation
 DevOps Cl/CD
 Enterprise Application Integration
 Full Software Lifecycle Development
 Legacy System Modernization
 Application O&M
 User interface (UI) & User experience 

(UX)

Data Analytics
 Business Intelligence
 Predictive
 Analytics
 Data Quality Governance
 Data Warehousing
 Data Visualization & Dashboard 

Development
 Data Ingestion & Integration

Information Assurance & Cyber 
Security
 Certi�cation and Accreditation 

(C&A)
 Information Protection
 Security technical implementation 

Guideline (STIG) Compliance
 Application & Database hardening
 Continuous Security Monitoring
 IAVA & IAVM Monitoring and 

Mitigation
 RMF & ATO Support Services

Oracle services
 Service Oriented Architecture
 Enterprise Applications
 Database Administration
 Oracle E-Business suite, Seibel, 

PeopleSoft Expertise

Consulting Services
 Change Leadership & 

Organizational Development
 Communications and Marketing
 Learning
 Program Management
 Stakeholder & Employee 

Engagement

Mobile Development
 Native Application Development
 Front-End Mobile Development
 Mobile Application Framework
 MVC, Java, HTML5 and JavaScript
 Mobile Device Engineering
 MDM, Mobile Application 

Management (MAM)

Cloud Computing/Solutions
 Cloud Strategy
 Cloud Services Instantiation
 Pilot Development
 Cloud Migration
 Cloud Management
 Service Migration
 Optimization

CERTIFICATIONS

• CMMI-DEV Level III
• ISO/IEC 9001:2015
• ISO/IEC 20000-1:2011
• ISO/IEC 27001:2013 

NAICS


