ABOUT CONCEPT PLUS

- We are an 8(a)-certified small disadvantaged business.
- We are CMMI Level 3 appraised, and ISO 9001, 2000-1 and 27000 certified.
- We are committed to serving the men and women who serve our country across civilian, defense, health and national security agencies.
- We are experts in leveraging technology to achieve innovative solutions for our clients.
- We are web and web-based application development experts.
- We are agile experts producing high-quality solutions with higher client satisfaction.
- ▶ We are Oracle experts.

stem.in);

CONTACT

Vendor POC – Andrea Snader Vice President, Defense Programs 267.614.2542 asnader@conceptplusllc.com

SBEAS CONTRACT NUMBER:

CONCEPT PLUS TRANSFORMING CONCEPTS INTO SOLUTIONS

FA8771-20-D-0004

Concept Plus is a certified small business and 8(a) solutions provider supporting Defense and Civilian Agencies with mission-focused enterprise IT solutions. We help our customers pair technology to solve solutions and achieve value through doing more, with less. We put a strong emphasis on helping agencies manage overwhelming amounts of data by employing emerging web technologies and data science to covert data into actionable intelligence.

CERTIFICATIONS

- CMMI-DEV Level III
- ISO/IEC 9001:2015
- ISO/IEC 20000-1:2011
- ISO/IEC 27001:2013

NAICS

518210	541612
524292	541613
541330	624190
541511	541614
541512	541618
611430	541714
541513	541990
541519	611420
541611	

CORPORATE CAPABILITIES



Agile Software Development/ Enterprise App Dev

- Agile Transformation
- Agile SCRUM and Kanban
- COTS Implementation and Maintenance
- Data Architecture & Data Warehouse Implementation
- DevOps Cl/CD
- Enterprise Application Integration
- Full Software Lifecycle Development
- Legacy System Modernization
- Application O&M
- User interface (UI) & User experience (UX)

Data Analytics

- Business Intelligence
- Predictive
- Analytics
- Data Quality Governance
- Data Warehousing
- Data Visualization & Dashboard Development
- Data Ingestion & Integration



Information Assurance & Cyber Security

- Certification and Accreditation (C&A)
- Information Protection
- Security technical implementation Guideline (STIG) Compliance
- Application & Database hardening
- Continuous Security Monitoring
- IAVA & IAVM Monitoring and Mitigation
- RMF & ATO Support Services

Oracle services

- Service Oriented Architecture
- Enterprise Applications
- Database Administration
- Oracle E-Business suite, Seibel, PeopleSoft Expertise

Consulting Services

- Change Leadership & Organizational Development
- Communications and Marketing
- Learning
- Program Management
- Stakeholder & Employee Engagement

Mobile Development

- Native Application Development
- Front-End Mobile Development
- Mobile Application Framework
- MVC, Java, HTML5 and JavaScript
- Mobile Device Engineering
- MDM, Mobile Application Management (MAM)

Cloud Computing/Solutions

- Cloud Strategy
- Cloud Services Instantiation
- Pilot Development
- Cloud Migration
- Cloud Management
- Service Migration
- Optimization